
At Wilton At West Branch At North Cedar at Solon at Tipton at Lisbon at Wyoming

Mon May 13 Mechanicsville

6:00 WB1 vs L1 NCE vs W1 S1 vs W2 (F3) T1 vs M1 XXXXXXXXXX M2 vs T2

7:15 NCW vs WB2 XXXXXXXXXX

Wed May 15

6:00 W1 vs NCW WB2 vs T1 XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX T2 vs W2 L1 vs NCE M1 vs WB1

7:15 XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX M2 vs S1

Mon May 20

6:00 W2 vs M2 NCW vs T2 S1 vs W1 (F3) T1 vs L1 XXXXXXXXXX M1 vs WB2

7:15 NCE vs WB1 XXXXXXXXXX

Wed May 22

6:00 W2 vs WB1 WB2 vs M2 XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX T2 vs S1 L1 vs NCW M1 vs NCE

7:15 W1 vs T1 XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX

Wed May 29

6:00 WB1 vs S1 XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX T2 vs NCE L1 vs M1 M2 vs W1

7:15 WB2 vs W2 XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX T1 vs NCW

Mon June 3

6:00 W1 vs T2 WB1 vs M2 NCE vs WB2 S1 vs L1 (F3) XXXXXXXXXX

7:45 W2 vs T1 NCW vs M1 XXXXXXXXXX

Wed June 5

6:00 W1 vs M1 WB2 vs S1 XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX T1 vs WB1 L1 vs T2 M2 vs NCE

7:45 W2 vs NCW XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX

Mon June 10

6:00 W2 vs M1 WB1 vs W1 NCE vs T1 S1 vs NCW (F2) T2 vs WB2 XXXXXXXXXX M2 vs L1

7:45 XXXXXXXXXX

Wed June 12

6:00 WB2 vs W1 NCE vs S1 XXXXXXXXXX T1 vs M2 L1 vs W2 M1 vs T2

7:45 NCW vs WB1 XXXXXXXXXX

Mon June 17

6:00 W1 vs L1 NCW vs M2 S1 vs T1 (F2) T2 vs WB1 XXXXXXXXXX M1 vs WB2

7:45 NCE vs W2 XXXXXXXXXX

Wed June 19

6:00 W2 vs T2 WB2 vs L1 NCE vs M2 XXXXXXXXXX M1 vs S1

7:45 W1 vs T1 WB1 vs NCW XXXXXXXXXX

Sat - June 22

Mon June 24

6:00 W1  vs NCE WB1 vs L1 NCW vs WB2 S1 vs W2 (F2) T1 vs M1 XXXXXXXXXX M2 vs T2

7:45 XXXXXXXXXX

Wed June 26

6:00 W2 vs WB2 WB1 vs S1 XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX T2 vs NCE L1 vs M1 M2 vs W1

7:45 XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX T1 vs NCW

WILTON W.BRANCH NORTH CEDAR SOLON TIPTON LISBON MIDLAND

Rainout # Rainout # Rainout # Rainout # Rainout # Rainout # Rainout #

563-732-5660 319-643-8600 Call Coach 319-624-0400 563-886-2271 Call Coach Call Coach

W1-Joe Mooney WB1-Jeff Gingerich NCW-Keith Lehrman S1 T1-Matt Jackson L1-Nick Brown M1-Kara Kennicker

563-299-6882 515-971-1540 319-560-0457 Marty Kelchen 563-357-0815 319-721-8117 319-480-6351

319-594-1521

W2-Matt Harris WB2-Scott Marsh NCE-Tim Kahl T2-Mike Fogg M2-Josh Bentley

319-330-1730 605-231-0660 563-210-1370 563-357-6822 563-219-4673

Coordinator Coordinator Coordinator Coordinator Coordinator Coordinator

Matt Harris Melissa Russell Keith Lehrman Ben Flaherty Adam Spangler Lance Brodersen

319-330-1730 319-930-0393 319-560-0457 515-975-5535 563-886-4271 319-480-0983

At 

Clarence

BOYS MINOR 3/4 BASEBALL 2019

West Branch - Rain Date:  Sunday, June 23


